
Position Name R/D District Email Phone Notes
Chair Rep. Craig Goldman R 97 Craig.Goldman@house.texas.gov 512-463-0608
V Chair Rep. Abel Herrero D 34 Abel.Herrero@house.texas.gov 512-463-0462
 Rep. Rafael Anchia D 103 Rafael.Anchia@house.texas.gov 512-463-0746

Rep. Tom Craddick R 82 tom.craddick@house.texas.gov 512-463-0500
Rep. Drew Darby R 72 Drew.Darby@house.texas.gov 512-463-0331
Rep. Jake Ellzey R 10 Jake.Ellzey@house.texas.gov 512-463-0516
Rep. Charlie Geren R 99 Charlie.Geren@house.texas.gov 512-463-0610
Rep. Tracy O. King D 80 Tracy.King@house.texas.gov 512-463-0194
Rep. Ben Leman R 13 Ben.Leman@house.texas.gov 512-463-0600
Rep. Oscar Longoria D 35 Oscar.Longoria@house.texas.gov 512-463-0645
Rep. Ron Reynolds D 27 Ron.Reynolds@house.texas.gov 512-463-0494

Click here to email all Republicans at once:

Click here to email all Democrats at once:
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